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SEBASTIAN
MARCIN
LUKASZ
TOMASZ

DANIEL
PRZEMYStAW
KUBA
PAWEL

MARTA
DOMINIK
WOJTEK

MATEUSZ

BARTLOMIEJ
MACIEJ
MICHAL

MARIUSZ

ADAM
BARTLOMIEJ
GRZEGORZ
KRZYSZTOF

EWELINA
ADAM
PAULINA
EWA

MARIUSZ
AGNIESZKA
LUKASZ
MARCIN

JOANNA
MALGORZATA
RADOStAW
MICHAL

DAWID
MARTA
GRZEGORZ
TOMASZ

PAWEL
tUKASZ
PIOTR
JAROStEAW

ANNA
KATARZYNA
ZBYSZEK
RAFAL

TEAMOWCY
KOSEDA
NADRATOWSKI
ZAGAWA
KUNIKOWSKI
RAJSPORT ACTIVE
PIETRZAK
BALCERZAK
MANIKOWSKI
BULECZKA
MORENA CZOLOWA
BUKOWSKA
WOJTCZAK
STEFANSKI
PAPIERAK
PLAY ORANGE TOGETHER
BLASZCZYK
RUTA
TRZCINKA
SZMERKA
PIETRZYK RUNNING TEAM
CIECHANSKI
SOBECKI
ZDUNEK
PIETRZYK
PATATAJ FOREVER
TRAWCZYNSKA
OCHMANSKI
CYNIAK
OCHMANSKA
PIETRZYK RUNNING TEAM 2
RACZ
KUBIAK
PAWLAK
LEGOCKI
EPOKA NORDICA £ODZ
BALCERAK-KOLASA
JANCZYK
JANCZYK
KARWOWSKI
KOTAR TEAM
RATAJEK
PAWLIK
HERKT
KOTARSKI
RETKINIA RUN 1
LIPSKI
KUJAWSKI
MAJEWSKI
CHYBOWSKI
£ODZ RUNNING TEAM #1
PATURA
SUSKA
BIALECKI
ZIOLKOWSKI
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00:40:48
00:47:00
02:45:24
00:36:20
00:42:06
00:45:46
00:41:12
02:47:15
00:43:49
00:45:56
00:46:02
00:51:28
02:57:21
00:41:21
00:49:11
00:44:35
00:47:14
03:01:14
00:50:25
00:51:42
00:38:30
00:50:37
03:01:30
00:41:23
00:46:33
00:45:36
00:52:58
03:04:56
00:44:15
00:48:36
00:42:08
00:49:57
03:06:54
00:47:01
00:48:33
00:45:04
00:56:16
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TOMASZ
BARTOSZ
MIKOtAJ
BONAVENTURE

AGNIESZKA
MAREK
WOJCIECH
MAREK

ILONA
GABRIELA
MACIEJ
tUKASZ

PIOTR
KAROLINA
MAREK
LUKASZ

SZYMON
MARTA
KONRAD
EWELINA

MATEUSZ
KASIA
MACIEJ
MARIUSZ

KAMIL
BARTOSZ
HUBERT
KAROL

MARCIN
PRZEMYStLAW
RADOStAW
MATEUSZ

KAMILA
KRYSTIAN
KATARZYNA
PAWEL

EMILIA
ANNA
PAWEL
ALEKSANDER

BEATA
ADAM
AGNIESZKA
MARCIN

FUJITSU RUNNING TEAM £ODZ

FIRAZA
SOBALA
LIPOWSKI
NOUSSI
PATATAJ

SIERPOWSKA-BARTOSIK

CYNIAK
SIENKIEWICZ
BARTOSIK
LTR#5
MIELCZAREK
SIELECKA
JAGUSIAK
BRZEZNICKI
10N1 TEAM
DYBOWSKI
DZIARSKA
IGNACZAK
WRONISZEWSKI
RETKINIA RUN 2
MARCINKOWSKI
GONCIARZ
HASIK
DABROWSKA
LTR#2
WINIECKI
WOLSKA
SUSKI
WASILEWSKI
MONAR
MAKABA
LALKA
PRZYBYLEK
SYCIK
BIEGOWE SWIRY
KABAT
KULA
WLAZLAK
GORECKI
JUST FOUR
SZULECKA
STECKIEWICZ
MICHALAK
LUCZAK
£ODZ RUNNING TEAM #3
KACZMAREK
MOSZCZYNSKA
KOBYLINSKI
KORZENIOWSKI
JAGODZIANKI
ZAWADZKA
PRZYBYLA
MIKULSKA
SZCZEPANSKI
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00:55:51

00:38:27
00:44:29
03:12:39
00:42:35
00:54:35
00:45:49
00:54:40
03:16:44
00:51:25
00:53:00
00:47:48
00:54:31
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00:43:14
00:50:50
00:54:44
03:22:46
00:45:12
00:50:17
00:47:32
00:59:45
03:27:50
00:54:49
00:48:46
00:50:56
00:53:19
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00:51:51
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03:29:44
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00:58:31
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SEBASTIAN
SYLWIA
JUSTYNA
DARIUSZ

NATALIA
MAGDALENA
ANNA
MARTA
10
MARIUSZ
PAWEL
KAROLINA
KRZYSZTOF
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LTR#4 (kara 15 minut)
WOZNIAK
WYLAZLOWSKA
PASTWINSKA
WLAZLIK
MAMANANNA
DOBROWOLSKA
TRZECIECKA
ZDANOWSKA
IDCZAK
FUJITSU RUNNING TEAM LODZi#1
MENES
DWORNIK
WESOLOWSKA
WIECHNA
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03:42:00
00:45:49
01:10:17
00:51:03
00:49:51
03:47:10
00:58:52
00:58:07
01:07:51
01:12:20
03:54:06
01:03:58
01:05:21
00:51:53
00:57:54
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